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ESEWG Meeting Attendees via Webinar 

Last Name First Name Organization E-Mail Address 

Asquith William USGS wasquith@usgs.gov 

Carboni Karen TVA kcarboni@tva.gov 

Cunha Luciana WEST 
Consultants Inc 

luciana.k.cunha@gmail.com 

Demaria Eleonora USDA/ARS eleonora.demaria@ars.usda.gov 

England John USACE john.f.england@usace.army.mil 

Hayes George USACE George.W.Hayes@USACE.Army.Mil 

Hom Victor NOAA victor.hom@noaa.gov 

Kappel Bill Applied 
Weather 
Associates 

billkappel@appliedweatherassociates.com 

Masek Matthew USACE matthew.j.masek@usace.army.mil 

Mason Robert USGS rrmason@usgs.gov 

McCormick Bill State of 
Colorado 

bill.mccormick@state.co.us 

Onderdonk John FERC john.onderdonk@ferc.gov 

Otero William USACE william.otero@usace.army.mil 

Pathak Chandra USACE chandra.s.pathak@usace.army.mil 

Perry Mark State of 
Colorado 

mark.perry@state.co.us 

Pratt Ben Susquehanna 
River Basin 
Commission 

bpratt@srbc.net 

Sankovich-Bahls Victoria MetStat Inc. vbahls@metstat.com 

Thomas Wilbert Michael Baker 
International 

wthomas@mbakerintl.com 

Toner Valerie NOAA/NCEI valerie.toner@noaa.gov 


